Beetlejuice Jr.

Rehearsal Calendar

DATE AND TIME

NOTES

Sunday, March 29" 1pm-5pm

Parent Meeting/First Full Cast rehearsal

Thursday, April 2"¢ 5pm-8pm

Sunday, April 5" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, April 9" 5pm-8pm

NO REHEARSAL

Sunday, April 12" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, April 16" 5pm-8pm

Sunday, April 19" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, April 23" 5pm-8pm

Sunday, April 26" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, April 30" 5pm-8pm

Sunday, May 3™ 1pm-5pm

Thursday, May 7" 5pm-8pm

Sunday, May 10" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, May 14" 5pm-8pm

Sunday, May 17" 1pm-5pm

Thursday, May 21 5pm-8pm

Sunday May 24™ 1pm-5pm

Monday, May 25" 4-7pm

Tech Week, Note Earlier Time (Mandatory)

Tuesday, May 26" 5pm-8pm

Tech Week (Mandatory)

Wednesday, May 27" 5pm-8pm

Tech Week (Mandatory)

Thursday, May 28" 5pm-8pm

Tech Week (Mandatory)

Saturday, May 30th call at 12:30pm

Shows at 2pm and 5pm

Sunday, May 31° call at 12:30pm

Show at 2pm (hold for potential 5pm Show)

Note: Cast Members will NOT be called for all rehearsal days/times.




